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Budget 

Detailed Budget- Year 1 only 

Detailed budget for Initial Budget Period and detailed justification (up to $75,000- S100,000 based on Pl's research a1212ointment) for year one to include: 

Personnel costs (up to 50% effort for the Pl or in-kind support) 

• Personnel costs for at least one undergraduate student

Technician if needed

• Operating expenses

• Travel

• Equipment

Appropriate F &A

Olher considerations: Since a prirrary objective of the DPR is to expose students to meritorious research, Pis should include undergraduate and/or graduate students in 

the proposed research to the extent practical. Indicate aspects of the proposed research in which students will participate. If participating students have not yet 

been individually identified, the number and academic level of those to be involved should be provided. 

To access the forms to complete and upload, click the description below. The form will pop up in a new window. 

1. Detailed Year 1 Budget

2. Justification Page

3. Budget Entire Period

FOR UI APPLICANTS ONLY: EIP�S is not needed at this time, nor is a letter from OSP. You may upload a blank document with "not required at this time" as a 

placeholder to satisfy the requirement. 

Detailed Year 1 Budget• 

Detailed budget justification (for 

year 1 only)* 

Budget for entire two year period* 

Upload File 

Upload File 

Upload File 

6



7



8



9



10



11




